The 595x Series
PC/////104 Motion
Controllers
Compact and Durable Controllers Offer cost
Effective Solutions for High-Speed DC
Brush, DC Brushless and Stepper Motors.
DC Brush     DC Brushless     Stepper
PMD DSP Control Chip with Enhanced Custom I/O Chip

Need more information on the 595x Series? Please visit:
How To Order
5950B 4 Axis Analog Outputs
5950BP 4 Axis PWM Outputs
5951B 2 Axis Analog Sinusoidal Commutation
  Outputs
5954BP 4 Axis Pulse and Direction
595XB DEV Development Kit
595XB NT DEV Development Kit with NT Drivers
PMD FAMILY NT Windows NT Drivers
595XB MAN Hardware & Software Manual Set*
SOFT CD 5XXXX Series Software/Documentation*
CAB50NS-36 Cable Interface - 36” (2 Required)*
TB50N-S 50-Pin Terminal Board (2 Required)*
* Included in the Development Kit